
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 14; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/10;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199210090002
30291

10/09/1992
03:58:11 PM

BRILLHART
ELIZABETH E

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30281

10/09/1992
03:58:10 PM

LILLY JUDITH
R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30251

10/09/1992
03:58:07 PM

DAVIS DANA E Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30271

10/09/1992
03:58:09 PM

DILLARD
LARRY S

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199210090002
30261

10/09/1992
03:58:08 PM

KING MARION
K

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK


