Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 14; Date Recorded= 1992; Date Recorded= 1992/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
		BRILLHART ELIZABETH E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30281	10/09/1992 03:58:10 PM	LILLY JUDITH R	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30251	10/09/1992 03:58:07 PM	DAVIS DANA E	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30271	10/09/1992 03:58:09 PM	DILLARD LARRY S	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						
199210090002 30261	10/09/1992 03:58:08 PM	KING MARION K	Grantor		AMSOUTH BANK						